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AAIM Employers’ Association www.aaimea.com PAE, REC 
Abreon www.abreon.com  
Accord Management Systems Inc www.accordmanagementsystems.com  
Cultural Vistas www.culturalvistas.org  
AIRS, a company of The RightThing www.airstraining.com  
Answerthink www.answerthink.com IT 
Arial International www.arialinternational.com SCR 
Bashen Corporation www.bashencorp.com HRIS 
Berlitz International, Inc. www.berlitz.com  
Breckenridge Group www.breckenridgegroup.com  
Bloomberg BNA www.bna.com CON, FS 
CAL Learning www.callearning.com REL 
Capella University www.capella.edu  
CCi Surveys International www.building360feedback.com HRM 
CommLab India www.commlabindia.com  
Communispond www.communispond.com  
Cornerstone OnDemand www.cornerstoneondemand.com HRIS 
Corpedia Education www.corpedia.com HRM 
Corporate University Xchange www.corpu.com HRM, PAE 
Delta L Printing www.deltalprinting.com  
DeNinno Consulting and Training www.deninnoconsulting.com HRM 
Dragon Teambuilding Intl. Ltd. www.dragonteambuilding.com  
Eagles Flight www.eagles!ight.com  
Edcor www.edcor.com  
ELT, Inc. www.elt-inc.com CON, SCR 
Emantras www.emantras.com PAE, IT 
Employ Solutions www.esondemand.com HRIS, HRM 
Employer Training LLC www.employertraining.com HRIS, SCR 
Enspire Learning www.enspire.com  
Enwisen, Inc. www.enwisen.com HRIS 
ETS www.etsplc.com HRM, HRIS 
Expertus Inc www.expertus.com HRIS, REC, CON, EH 
FirstNet Learning www."rstnetlearning.com  
Global Collaboration Partners www.gcplearning.com HRIS 

Training & Development
WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW: 

The United States market for outsourcing learning and training remains strong. Technology has changed the marketplace and encouraged 
its growth. Classroom-led training is not necessarily a thing of the past, but is often combined with some of the newer on-demand learning 
techniques and web-based tools. Organizations are seeing the bene"t of modern learning: in a virtual Intranet; via social media networks; 
on smartphones and tablets; through YouTube videos.
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GlobalEnglish Corporation www.globalenglish.com IT 
Global Learning Partners www.globalearningpartners.com  
GP Strategies www.government.gpstrategies.com  
Horner & Associates, LLC www.hornerassociates.biz HRM, CON 
HRTrainingCenter.com www.HRTrainingCenter.com PAE 
HudsonMann www.hudsonmann.com REC 
Human Performance Institute www.hpinstitute.com  
IIR www.informaglobalevents.com  
inlingua Language Center www.inlingua.com  
Innergize Training Coaching Consulting www.innergizetraining.com  
Interaction Associates www.interactionassociates.com  
Intrepid Learning Solutions www.intrepidls.com HRM, IT 
JonesKnowledge.com www.jonesknowledge.com  
Ken Blanchard www.kenblanchard.com  
Knowledge Universe www.kueducation.com  
Kepner-Tregoe www.kepner-tregoe.com IT 
LSA Global www.lsaglobal.com HRM 
McQuaig Institute www.mcquaig.com HRM, HRIS, SCR 
MDA Training www.mdatraining.com F&S, FS 
Middle Earth Consultants www.mecindia.in PAE 
NIIT www.niit.com  
Online Employment Systems www.onlineemploymentsystems.com  
Organization Metrics Inc. www.orgmetrics.com HRIS, IT 
Paradigm Learning www.paradigmlearning.com  
Performance Programs, Inc. www.performanceprograms.com HRM 
Pilat HR Solutions www.pilat.com HRM, HRIS, IT 
PrimeGenesis www.primegenesis.com  
Pro"les International www.pro"lesinternational.com HRM, SCR, HRIS 
Prospero Learning Solutions www.prosperolearning.com  
Raytheon Professional Services www.rps.com  
Reliant Live, LLC www.reliantlive.com HRM, HRIS, SCR 
Rockhurst University Continuing Education  www.NationalSeminarsTraining.com  
Root Learning www.rootlearning.com HRIS 
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techniques and web-based tools. Organizations are seeing the bene"t of modern learning: in a virtual Intranet; via social media networks; 
on smartphones and tablets; through YouTube videos.



[78] HRO TODAY MAGAZINE    |  OCTOBER 2013

COMPANY URL OTHER SERVICES

HRO Today 2014  
Resource Guide

Saba Software, Inc. www.saba.com IT, SCR 
SIGMA Assessment Systems, Inc www.SigmaHR.com HRM, REC 
Skillpath www.skillpath.com  
Skillsoft www.skillsoft.com  
SSA Training, Inc. www.ssatraining.com  
SumTotal Systems www.sumtotalsystems.com HRIS 
SurveyConnect, Inc. www.surveyconnect.com  
Take Charge Consultants, Inc. www.takechargeinc.com HRM 
Teambuilders www.teambuilders.com  
The Training Associates www.thetrainingassociates.com IT, REC 
Thomson Reuters www.thomsonreuters.com CON, HRM, F&A 
TMA World www.tmaworld.com REL 
TPC Training Systems www.tpctraining.com  
TrainingFolks www.trainingfolks.com HRM, REC, CON 
TrainingIndustry.com www.trainingindustry.com REC, PAE 
Trivantis Corporation www.trivantis.com IT 
Vangent www.vangent-hcm.com REC, SCR 
viaPeople, Inc. www.viapeople.com HRM, HRIS 
Workplace Answers www.workplaceanswers.com  
Your Training Solutions www.yourtrainingsolutions.com HRM 
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